6/9/2012

Sister/Sister

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Harris/Harris - 2 Team Members
HARRIS, ERIN

HARRIS, JACEY
Sevrens/Ellis-Toddington - 2 Team Members
ELLIS-TODDINGTON, JENNIFER
SEVRENS, TANIS

Bassett/Bassett - 2 Team Members
BASSETT, SHONDI

BASSETT, TANNIS
Michel/Seely/Beattie/Beattie - 4 Team Members
BEATTIE, CANDICE

BEATTIE, MEGHAN

MICHEL, LESLIE

SEELY, JESSICA

Balog/Balog - 2 Team Members

BALOG, MELANIE

BALOG, WHITNEY

Comchi/lnnes - 2 Team Members
COMCHlI, GILLIAN

INNES, SAMANTHA
Schelenberg/Edwards - 2 Team Members
EDWARDS, FLORENCE
SCHELLENBERG, TERRI

Wesley/Taylor - 2 Team Members
TAYLOR, KERRY

WESLEY, KIM
Balderson/Balderson/Low - 3 Team Members
BALDERSON, BONNIE

BALDERSON, SARAH

LOW, MEGAN

Woods/Molnar/Ehlert/Hill - 4 Team Members
EHLERT, MONICA

HILL, GEORGINA

MOLNAR, BECKY

WOODS, DAJA

Wynder/Sudo/Durfey - 3 Team Members
DURFEY, KIM

SUDO, KATEY

WYNDER, KRISTI

Planger/Schoening - 2 Team Members
PLANGER, MELISSA

SCHOENING, ERIN

Sawchuk/Sawchuk - 2 Team Members
SAWCHUK, CHANTEL

SAWCHUK, CYNTHIA
Gibb/Jensen/Scott - 2 Team Members
GIBB, PEGGY

JENSEN, TRUDY

Pushor/Beazer - 2 Team Members
BEAZER, SANDRA

PUSHOR, SHAUNNA
Thompson/Buswell - 2 Team Members
BUSWELL, ASHLEY

THOMPSON, MICHELLE

MacFarlane/Hubert/Van der Leek - 3 Team Members

HUBERT, MELISSA
MACFARLANE, ANGIE
VAN DER LEEK, MELISSA

262
263

188
577

36
37

42
43
426
572

31
32

135
310

185
558

648
710

29
30
374

186
281
441
736

468
634
741

517
560

556
557

221
319

48
531

100
656

299
376
679

12th Annual Ladiesfest 8K - June 9/2012

00:35:32.10
00:38:42.00

00:37:07.95
00:37:08.00

00:41:51.05
00:42:22.90

00:40:58.15
00:38:59.45
00:45:53.75
00:45:56.65

00:46:21.70
00:46:21.60

00:48:44.35
00:48:44.40

00:48:40.70
00:52:14.35

00:53:29.30
00:47:49.70

00:50:39.95
00:55:01.15
00:55:01.40

01:03:30.90
00:51:38.70
00:53:44.85
00:51:58.30

00:55:17.80
00:55:17.65
00:55:18.15

00:55:41.25
00:55:07.45

00:56:16.10
00:56:16.25

00:54:06.40
01:00:38.95

00:59:37.35
00:57:41.15

00:55:33.35
01:02:39.60

00:59:24.40
00:50:41.25
01:07:19.75

00:37:07.05

00:37:07.99

00:42:06.99

00:42:57.22

00:46:21.96

00:48:44.48

00:50:27.50

00:50:39.50

00:53:34.31

00:55:13.24

00:55:17.98

00:55:24.48

00:56:16.17

00:57:22.96

00:58:39.25

00:59:06.49

00:59:08.64

Page 5 of 6



6/9/2012

Sister/Sister
18 McFadzen/Mead/McKenna - 3 Team Members

19

20

21

22

23

24

MCFADZEN, MICHELLE

MEAD, CINDY

MCKENNA, ANGIE

Wildcat/Many Bears - 2 Team Members
MANY BEARS, KRISTEN

WILDCAT, KYLIE

Sellers/Morris - 2 Team Members
MORRIS, CARLA

SELLERS, DONNELLY
Friesen/Marcocchio - 2 Team Members
FRIESEN, CANDACE

MARCOCCHIO, KELLY
Lassey/Thompson - 2 Team Members
LASSEY, MELISHA

THOMPSON, NAOMI

Burt/Coad - 1 Team Members

BURT, ARLENE

Takahashi/Morasch - 2 Team Members
MORASCH, JAIME

TAKAHASHI, SHELLI

12th Annual Ladiesfest 8K - June 9/2012

407
754
755

389
721

446
576

212
390

357
657

97

445
644

00:45:52.60
01:10:57.00
01:11:24.45

01:07:31.35
00:58:56.85

01:07:02.55
01:07:02.65

01:12:31.95
01:09:22.65

01:12:30.10
01:11:47.40

01:17:10.35

01:23:52.15
01:23:51.65

01:02:44.96

01:03:14.10

01:07:02.96

01:10:57.48

01:12:08.97

01:17:10.35

01:23:51.99

Page 6 of 6



