Sister/Sister

iste	er/Sister			
1	Harris/Harris - 2 Team Members			00:37:07.05
	HARRIS, ERIN	262	00:35:32.10	
	HARRIS, JACEY	263	00:38:42.00	
2	Sevrens/Ellis-Toddington - 2 Team Members			00:37:07.99
	ELLIS-TODDINGTON, JENNIFER	188	00:37:07.95	
	SEVRENS, TANIS	577	00:37:08.00	
3	Bassett/Bassett - 2 Team Members			00:42:06.99
	BASSETT, SHONDI	36	00:41:51.05	
	BASSETT, TANNIS	37	00:42:22.90	
4	Michel/Seely/Beattie/Beattie - 4 Team Members			00:42:57.22
	BEATTIE, CANDICE	42	00:40:58.15	
	BEATTIE, MEGHAN	43	00:38:59.45	
	MICHEL, LESLIE	426	00:45:53.75	
	SEELY, JESSICA	572	00:45:56.65	
5	Balog/Balog - 2 Team Members	0.2		00:46:21.96
	BALOG, MELANIE	31	00:46:21.70	00.40.21.00
	BALOG, WELANIE BALOG, WHITNEY	32	00:46:21.60	
c	Comchi/Innes - 2 Team Members	52	00.40.21.00	00.48.44 49
O		405	00.40.44.05	00:48:44.48
		135	00:48:44.35	
_	INNES, SAMANTHA	310	00:48:44.40	
7	Schelenberg/Edwards - 2 Team Members			00:50:27.50
	EDWARDS, FLORENCE	185	00:48:40.70	
	SCHELLENBERG, TERRI	558	00:52:14.35	
8	Wesley/Taylor - 2 Team Members			00:50:39.50
	TAYLOR, KERRY	648	00:53:29.30	
	WESLEY, KIM	710	00:47:49.70	
9	Balderson/Balderson/Low - 3 Team Members			00:53:34.31
	BALDERSON, BONNIE	29	00:50:39.95	
	BALDERSON, SARAH	30	00:55:01.15	
	LOW, MEGAN	374	00:55:01.40	
10	Woods/Molnar/Ehlert/Hill - 4 Team Members			00:55:13.24
	EHLERT, MONICA	186	01:03:30.90	
	HILL, GEORGINA	281	00:51:38.70	
	MOLNAR, BECKY	441	00:53:44.85	
	WOODS, DAJA	736	00:51:58.30	
11	Wynder/Sudo/Durfey - 3 Team Members			00:55:17.98
	DURFEY, KIM	468	00:55:17.80	
	SUDO, KATEY	634	00:55:17.65	
	WYNDER, KRISTI	741	00:55:18.15	
12	Planger/Schoening - 2 Team Members			00:55:24.48
	PLANGER, MELISSA	517	00:55:41.25	
	SCHOENING, ERIN	560	00:55:07.45	
12	Sawchuk/Sawchuk - 2 Team Members	000	50.55.07. 4 5	00.56.16 17
13	SAWCHUK, CHANTEL	EEG	00.56:40.40	00:56:16.17
	, _	556 557	00:56:16.10	
	SAWCHUK, CYNTHIA	557	00:56:16.25	00.57.00.00
14	Gibb/Jensen/Scott - 2 Team Members			00:57:22.96
	GIBB, PEGGY	221	00:54:06.40	
	JENSEN, TRUDY	319	01:00:38.95	
15	Pushor/Beazer - 2 Team Members			00:58:39.25
	BEAZER, SANDRA	48	00:59:37.35	
	PUSHOR, SHAUNNA	531	00:57:41.15	
16	Thompson/Buswell - 2 Team Members			00:59:06.49
	BUSWELL, ASHLEY	100	00:55:33.35	
	THOMPSON, MICHELLE	656	01:02:39.60	
17	MacFarlane/Hubert/Van der Leek - 3 Team Members			00:59:08.64
	HUBERT, MELISSA	299	00:59:24.40	
	MACFARLANE, ANGIE	376	00:50:41.25	
	VAN DER LEEK, MELISSA	679	01:07:19.75	

Sister/Sister

0.00				
18	McFadzen/Mead/McKenna - 3 Team Members			01:02:44.96
	MCFADZEN, MICHELLE	407	00:45:52.60	
	MEAD, CINDY	754	01:10:57.00	
	MCKENNA, ANGIE	755	01:11:24.45	
19	Wildcat/Many Bears - 2 Team Members			01:03:14.10
	MANY BEARS, KRISTEN	389	01:07:31.35	
	WILDCAT, KYLIE	721	00:58:56.85	
20	Sellers/Morris - 2 Team Members			01:07:02.96
	MORRIS, CARLA	446	01:07:02.55	
	SELLERS, DONNELLY	576	01:07:02.65	
21	Friesen/Marcocchio - 2 Team Members			01:10:57.48
	FRIESEN, CANDACE	212	01:12:31.95	
	MARCOCCHIO, KELLY	390	01:09:22.65	
22	Lassey/Thompson - 2 Team Members			01:12:08.97
	LASSEY, MELISHA	357	01:12:30.10	
	THOMPSON, NAOMI	657	01:11:47.40	
23	Burt/Coad - 1 Team Members			01:17:10.35
	BURT, ARLENE	97	01:17:10.35	
24	Takahashi/Morasch - 2 Team Members			01:23:51.99
	MORASCH, JAIME	445	01:23:52.15	
	TAKAHASHI, SHELLI	644	01:23:51.65	